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Anlage
Neuer Griner Weg 19a, 50933 KoéIn-Mungersdorf
T 022145330873 info@ktg-blau-gold.de

Sportwart/in

Blankenberg, Henry
T 01765/1429675 nc-blankehel3@netcologne.de
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Junioren 18 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Phil Gerhards

m 0178/3106976; deedee600@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Aigner, Tom
Kupilas, Marlon
Gerhards, Phil
Jakushov, Leonardo
Roper, Niko
Michels, Leonard
Mérsch, Moritz
Westendorf, Ben
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ID-Nr.

10553533
10761821
10553534
10758033
10824075
10831667
10563609
10365698

LK

LK20,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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